

## Jim Marsh Chrysler Jeep Updates Trade-In Value \$6,500 Above Kelley Blue Book

Jim Marsh Chrysler Jeep Updates Trade-In Value \$6,500 Above Kelley Blue Book along with Leasing and Financing Options

LAS VEGAS, NEVADA, UNITED STATES, May 24, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Jim Marsh Chrysler Jeep, a recognized dealership for Jeep and Chrysler vehicles in Las Vegas, is launching an event that brings new elements to the industry. This event provides an opportunity for customers to receive up to \$6,500 more than the Kelley Blue Book trade-in value for their vehicles. Additionally, Jim Marsh Chrysler Jeep introduces leasing options starting at \$299 per month, or financing options as low as 1.9% APR for 36 months. This offer provides customers with significant savings when choosing their new Jeep or Chrysler vehicle from Jim Marsh Chrysler Jeep.



As a favored destination for Jeep and Chrysler enthusiasts in Las Vegas, Jim Marsh Chrysler Jeep showcases a broad inventory of new and used vehicles. Ranging from the iconic and rugged Jeep Wrangler to the elegant and refined Chrysler Pacifica, customers can explore various models to suit their preferences and lifestyle.

The highlight of this event is the potential for customers to receive up to \$6,500 more than the Kelley Blue Book trade-in value for their current vehicles. Jim Marsh Chrysler Jeep recognizes the importance of customer satisfaction and aims to provide a smooth and rewarding trade-in experience. This trade-in value allows customers to enjoy driving a brand new Jeep or Chrysler with significant savings.

"We are excited to present this unique offer to our potential customers," stated the spokesperson for Jim Marsh Chrysler Jeep. "At Jim Marsh Chrysler Jeep, we strive to deliver unmatched value and exceptional service. Through this promotion, we aim to surpass expectations and provide a superior car buying experience. We invite all customers to visit our dealership and explore this unique opportunity."

Jim Marsh Chrysler Jeep also presents adaptable lease options starting at \$299 per month. This allows customers to experience the versatility of a Jeep or Chrysler without the long-term commitment of ownership. With flexible leasing terms, customers can experience the impressive capabilities, advanced technology, and dynamic performance of a new Jeep or Chrysler while staying within their budget.

For customers who prefer to own their vehicles, Jim Marsh Chrysler Jeep offers attractive APR financing as low as 1.9% for 36 months. This low-interest financing option provides customers with affordable monthly payments and the convenience of owning their ideal Jeep or Chrysler. The dedicated finance professionals at Jim Marsh Chrysler Jeep are committed to helping customers find the best financing solution that meets their specific needs.

To explore this offer further, customers can visit Jim Marsh Chrysler at 8575 W Centennial Pkwy Bldg B, Las Vegas, NV 89149

Monday - Friday 8 a.m.–9 p.m. Saturday 8□a.m.–8□p.m. Sunday Closed

About Jim Marsh Chrysler Jeep

Jim Marsh Chrysler Jeep is a recognized dealership for Jeep and Chrysler vehicles in Las Vegas, Nevada. Known for its customer service, extensive inventory of new and used vehicles, and value-based deals, Jim Marsh Chrysler Jeep is a preferred location for Jeep and Chrysler enthusiasts. With a team of experienced professionals, Jim Marsh Chrysler Jeep is dedicated to providing customers with an exceptional car buying experience, helping them achieve their dream of owning a Jeep or Chrysler.

For more information about Jim Marsh Chrysler Jeep and this promotional event, please visit their website at <a href="https://www.jimmarshamericanchryslerjeep.com">www.jimmarshamericanchryslerjeep.com</a> or contact their sales team at (702)946-9000.

Kristen Liggins Jim Marsh Chrysler Jeep +1 702-946-9000 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/635417976

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.